cynthia byrnes
contemporary art

Drew King

Solo Exhibitions

2004
2003
2002

American Greetings Corporate Gallery, Cleveland, OH
American Greetings Corporate Gallery, Cleveland, OH
Art Metro, Cleveland, OH

Group Exhibitions

2009
2008

2007

2006
2005
2004
2003
Awards
2008
2007
2006
2004
1994
1993

Education

1991-94
1982-86

Bonfoey Gallery, Cleveland, OH

Bonfoey Gallery, Cleveland, OH

Spaces Gallery, Cleveland, OH

Miniature Museum, Lyon, France

Southern Ohio Museum, Portsmouth, OH

Spaces Gallery, Cleveland, OH

Bonfoey Gallery, Two Artist Show, Cleveland, OH
Firelands Association for The Fine Arts, Oberlin, OH
Wooster Museum of Art, Wooster, OH

Bonfoey Gallery, Cleveland, OH

Regional Artist Show, Museum of Contemporary Art, Cleveland, OH
Metropolitan Art Gallery, Cleveland, OH
Kelley-Randall Gallery, Cleveland, OH

Best Of Show, Spring Exhibition, American Greetings, Cleveland, OH

Artist In Residence, Headlands Center For The Arts, Sausalito, CA

Best of Show, Spring Exhibition, American Greetings, Cleveland, OH

Individual Artist Fellowship, Ohio Arts Council, Columbus, OH

First Place Student Films, Association Internationale Du Film D’animation, Annecy, France
Student Academy Award, Academy Of Motion Picture Arts And Sciences, Beverly Hills, CA

California Institute Of The Arts, Valencia, CA
Pennsylvania Academy Of The Fine Arts, Philadelphia, PA

@ f cynthiabyrnes.com



