cynthia byrnes contemporary art

Drew King

Solo Exhibitions

2004	American Greetings Corporate Gallery, Cleveland, OH
2003	American Greetings Corporate Gallery, Cleveland, OH
2002	Art Metro, Cleveland, OH

Group Exhibitions

2009	Bonfoey Gallery, Cleveland, OH
2008	Bonfoey Gallery, Cleveland, OH
	Spaces Gallery, Cleveland, OH
2007	Miniature Museum, Lyon, France
	Southern Ohio Museum, Portsmouth, OH
	Spaces Gallery, Cleveland, OH
2006	Bonfoey Gallery, Two Artist Show, Cleveland, OH
	Firelands Association for The Fine Arts, Oberlin, OH
2005	Wooster Museum of Art, Wooster, OH
	Bonfoey Gallery, Cleveland, OH
2004	Regional Artist Show, Museum of Contemporary Art, Cleveland, OH
	Metropolitan Art Gallery, Cleveland, OH
2003	Kelley-Randall Gallery, Cleveland, OH

Awards

2008	Best Of Show, Spring Exhibition, American Greetings, Cleveland, OH
2007	Artist In Residence, Headlands Center For The Arts, Sausalito, CA
2006	Best of Show, Spring Exhibition, American Greetings, Cleveland, OH
2004	Individual Artist Fellowship, Ohio Arts Council, Columbus, OH
1994	First Place Student Films, Association Internationale Du Film D'animation, Annecy, France
1993	Student Academy Award, Academy Of Motion Picture Arts And Sciences, Beverly Hills, CA

Education

1991-94	California Institute Of The Arts, Valencia, CA
1982-86	Pennsylvania Academy Of The Fine Arts, Philadelphia, PA